
高雄輕軌運量統計表

109/5/1 Fri 774 1,954 114 1 2,843

109/5/2 Sat 1,282 2,479 187 5 3,953

109/5/3 Sun 1,135 2,313 200 4 3,652

109/5/4 Mon 430 1,094 75 2 1,601

109/5/5 Tue 371 1,154 62 2 1,589

109/5/6 Wed 490 1,244 58 0 1,792

109/5/7 Thu 442 1,240 54 0 1,736

109/5/8 Fri 578 1,726 79 1 2,384

109/5/9 Sat 1,154 2,650 180 3 3,987

109/5/10 Sun 1,073 2,483 245 4 3,805

109/5/11 Mon 473 1,208 85 0 1,766

109/5/12 Tue 481 1,246 56 3 1,786

109/5/13 Wed 527 1,337 61 30 1,955

109/5/14 Thu 513 1,400 52 2 1,967

109/5/15 Fri 661 1,863 75 1 2,600

109/5/16 Sat 1,531 3,458 326 4 5,319

109/5/17 Sun 1,790 3,261 357 7 5,415

109/5/18 Mon 573 1,385 77 61 2,096

109/5/19 Tue 425 1,335 49 1 1,810

109/5/20 Wed 488 1,434 56 30 2,008

109/5/21 Thu 450 1,172 39 3 1,664

109/5/22 Fri 438 1,410 39 4 1,891

109/5/23 Sat 1,371 3,184 259 12 4,826

109/5/24 Sun 1,860 4,255 373 17 6,505

109/5/25 Mon 559 1,406 90 3 2,058

109/5/26 Tue 447 1,577 45 0 2,069

109/5/27 Wed 558 1,562 69 2 2,191

109/5/28 Thu 588 1,692 57 3 2,340

109/5/29 Fri 745 2,051 106 18 2,920

109/5/30 Sat 2,088 5,107 412 5 7,612

109/5/31 Sun 1,983 5,357 485 33 7,858

26,278 65,037 4,422 261 95,998本月累計

Total Ridership

Counts
Date Day Platform Train

Ticket

Machine

Ticket

Counters


